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FAITH BASED ORGANIZATIONS 
    Interests 

Full.Name Email Phone Organization 

U
sing Faith O

w
ned Land 

U
sing Faith Facilities 

Faith Based Financing 

Housing Services &
 Program

m
ing 

Finance/Housing Literacy 

Hosting N
etw

orking/Training Events 

Collaborative Partnerships 

Brenda Brantley bbb41@aol.com (704) 516-8020        X     X 
Ricky Williams thecican@yahoo.com (704) 632-0444 All Nations Charlotte  X   X       X 

Vickie Craighead-Davis bhopebcommitment2020@gmail.com (704) 713-2362 
Building Hope Building 
Commitment X   X X X X X 

Elli Dai ellidai21@gmail.com (262) 488-1080 
Caldwell Presbyterian 
Church   X   X       

Kim Lam  klam0602@gmail.com (980) 444-1939 

Cambodian Organization 
of Charlotte/Cambodian 
Buddhist Society  X X X   X X X 

Tommy Nichols centerfordigitalchurches@gmail.com (704) 777-5898 
Center For Digital 
Churches X X       X   

Janette Kinard championhouseofcare@gmail.com (704) 746-8081 Champion House Of Care             X 
Rebecca Yarbrough deacon@chapelofchristtheking.org (704) 589-6137 Chapel of Christ the King X   X X   X X 

Tikola McCree tikola.communityoutreach@gmail.com (803) 257-4222 
Charlotte Crown Realties 
Association X X   X X X X 

Sharon Bremer Sharon@cltdc.org (704) 246-4595 
Charlotte Mecklenburg 
Dream Center     X X   X X 
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Tom Bastian tom.bastian@gmail.com (704) 771-9534 

Christ Central Church and 
McMillan Pazdan Smith 
Architecture              X 

Laura Konitzer konitzerl@christchurchcharlotte.org (704) 714-6959 Christ Episcopal Church   X       X X 

Myra Davis-Bellinger Co@cogmc.org (704) 910-7773 
City of God Ministries 
International     X X X   X 

Ronovan Hooker ronovan11@gmail.com (313) 629-9689 
Covenant of Grace 
Institutional Church       X X X X 

Mandy Rencher mandy.rencher@covenantpresby.org (704) 718-2348 
Covenant Presbyterian 
Church X X X X X X X 

Robin Ratliff ratliff.robin@gmail.com (704) 281-7516 
Derita Presbyterian 
Church                

Annetria Lattimore annetria@carolinarealtylink.com (704) 560-3083 Elevation of Hope NC         X   X 

Aaron Lubeck aalubeck@gmail.com (919) 225-4544 

Faith Based Housing 
Initiative via Southern 
Urbanism X         X X 

Pearl Counts-Wortham wortham357@gmail.com (704) 756-4037 
Faith memorial Baptist 
Church     X         

Dennis Williams dennisrwilliams83@gmail.com (704) 957-6419 
Faith Memorial Baptist 
Church / Outreach Center X           X 

Sheena McLeod shaw.sheena84@gmail.com (704) 273-2623 Final Harvest Ministries     X X X X X 
Lucy Crain lcrain@firstpres-charlotte.org (704) 968-4449 First Presbyterian Church  X   X     X X 
Michelle Frenzel michelle@frenzelproperties.com (704) 560-0130 First Presbyterian Church X   X X     X 

Lisa Dillard lisa.a.dillard@gmail.com 704-502-6267 
First Presbyterian Church 
- Charlotte X           X 

Val Rosenquist val@charlottefirst.org (704) 975-0762 
First United Methodist 
Church, Charlotte X           X 

Kenny Robinson krobinson@freedomfightingmissionaries.org (704) 526-7415 
Freedom Fighting 
Missionaries X             

Abdue Knox pastorknox@gbame.org (919) 525-9910 
Greater Bethel AME 
Church X X X     X X 

Jacqueline Stowe sto7613@aol.com (704) 550-1242 
Greater Bethel AME 
Church  X   X X       

Chester Brown, III chesterfbrown3@gmail.com (980) 939-4025 Greater Mt. Moriah    X X X     X 

Elizabeth Hardin eahardinwy@gmail.com (704) 999-1044 
Holy Comforter Episcopal 
Church            X X 
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Greg Brown gregb@holycomfortercharlotte.org (231) 330-6209 
Holy Comforter Episcopal 
Church, Charlotte X         X   

David Thurman david@twbglaw.com (704) 377-4164 I AM 24/7 Ministries X X X X     X 

Juanita Corry-Jackson  Info@juanitacorryjackson.com (704) 890-1970 
I Believe God Ministries 
International    X X X X   X 

James Lee  jblee612016@gmail.com (704) 953-1346 James Lee and Associates                
Mike Sellers mike@thejourneyonline.com 704-807-1513 Journey Church               

Tirrell Greene t.greene@theharvestbwc.com (704) 597-3197 
Kingdom Harvest 
Bibleway Church X   X X     X 

Alicia Harvey aliciaharvey17@yahoo.com (704) 213-7651 LAMPLIGHTERS X   X X X   X 
G. Rebecca Warren grebeccawarren@gmail.com (704) 222-3326 Little Rock CDC X X           

Stephan Codjie  louonsensembleministries@gmail.com 
(336) 692-7502 
(704) 303-0409 

Louons Ensemble 
Ministries X X X X X   X 

Dr. Shandria Pridgen 
spridgen@machiahshouse.org 
shandriapridgen@hotmail.com (704) 763-4100 Machiah's House, Inc X  X X X X  X X 

Delores Reid-Smith deloresreidsmith@gmail.com (704) 756-2130 
Mayfield Memorial 
Missionary Baptist Church   X X X   X X 

Amelia Stinson-Wesley astinson-wesley@wnccumc.net (828) 403-0516 
Memorial United 
Methodist Church X X           

Sharon Walker  multiplehandsserving2021@gmail.com (704) 966-9887 Multiple Hands Serving  X X X X X X X 

Mehrnoush  Chitsazi mchitsaz@charlottemcc.org (704) 619-2365 
Muslim Community 
Center X   X X X X X 

John Ederer imam@charlottemcc.org (918) 606-2705 
Muslim Community 
Center     X   X X   

Nancy Hudson nhudson957@gmail.com (704) 578-7225 
Myers Park Baptist 
Church           X X 

Chris Phillips chris@neighborthenations.com (434) 329-5786 Neighbor the Nations X X   X   X X 
Tim Gilland tgilland1@gmail.com (704) 575-6857 Newell Presbyterian X     X     X 

Freda Schlaman  fredaschlaman@gmail.com (704) 572-8090 
Newell Presbyterian 
church  X X   X     X 

Matt Conner npc.mattconner@gmail.com (704) 596-2329 
Newell Presbyterian 
Church X X X X X X X 

Dr. Gloria Council, PsyD g.council@novanthealth.org 
(704) 492-8899 
(704) 618-3816 Novant Healthcare X X X X X X   

Darin Gantt ganttdarin@gmail.com (704) 996-7429 Park Road Baptist  X X X X       
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Lisa Fischbeck lisa.fischbeck@gmail.com (919) 219-4437 
Pee Wee Homes and St 
Philips Durham X             

Roger Green info@pdtministries.org (704) 258-7225 
Prayer & Deliverance 
Tabernacle X X X X   X X 

Jan Edmiston jan.edmiston@presbyofcharlotte.org (703) 855-5173 
Presbytery of Charlotte, 
Presbyterian Church USA X X X     X X 

Antoine Headspeth Kingdomrest@hotmail.com (562) 503-5713 
Replenish Church 
Charlotte     X X     X 

Chris Collins chris.collins@ridgeministries.org (704) 659-5369 Ridge Church           X   
Bob Marshall hoosierbob11@yahoo.com (704) 649-5219 Ridge Church/For You               

Jewell Leslie jewellgleslie@gmail.com (704) 577-6394 
Sardis Presbyterian 
Church X X   X       

Allysen Schaaf allysen.schaaf@sardis.org (404) 398-4188 
Sardis Presbyterian 
Church X X         X 

Dennis Grills dennisgrills@earthlink.net (704) 363-5566 
Sharon Presbyterian 
Church         X    X 

Meghan Bartholomew daveandmeghan@windstream.net (704) 968-4822 
South Mecklenburg 
Presbyterian Church X X X X X X X 

Melissa Scanlon melissavscanlon@gmail.com (770) 313-4084 

St Matthew Catholic 
Church - Walking with 
Moms in Need         X   X 

Dennis Foust dfoust@sjcharlotte.org (704) 359-7234 St. John’s Baptist Church X X X X X X X 
Keith Copeland pastorkeith@stlukeselca.org (704) 201-6633 St. Lukes Lutheran Church X X X X X X X 
Robert Scott drrcscott777@aol.com (704) 334-5309 St. Paul Baptist Church       X X     
Tawana Ross tawana@bedrockgospel.com (704) 763-9353 Tawana Ross Ministries  X   X X X X X 
Myron Barnes barnes.myron@gmail.com (704) 315-1343 Temple of Refuge X X           

Tomi King tking@theharvestcenter.org (704) 930-5934 
The Harvest Center Of 
Charlotte     X   X   X 

Elliott Cohen eecohen7@gmail.com (704) 705-0937 The Prophets Voice   X   X  X X  X 
Gwendolyn Cohen gwenhcohen@gmail.com (704) 963-1404 The Prophet's Voice               
Shamaiye K. Haynes  Shamaiye@qcfamilytree.org (513) 884-0822 The QC Family Tree, Inc.     X         
Nimish Bhatt nimishbhatt@bellsouth.net (704) 491-1186 UISAC    X X X X X X 
Nina Wynn ninawynn@aol.com (704) 301-1852 United Methodist Church X X           
Gary Gunderson gary.gunderson@gmail.com (336) 403-6861 Wake forest university X X X     X X 

Allison Cockrill acockrill@wesleycdc.com (980) 441-5123 
Wesley Community 
Development  X X           
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Amy Burton aburton@wesleycdc.com (980) 441-5123 
Wesley Community 
Development Corporation     X       X 

Jonathan Bontrager Jon.bontrager@ymcacharlotte.org (704) 591-1115 
YMCA Of Greater 
Charlotte X X X   X X X 

 

DEVELOPERS, DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT AND OTHER PROFESSIONALS 
 

John Shurley jshurley@moseleyarchitects.com (704) 661-2877  X X       X X 
Adam Sepanski churchskiz@aol.com (704) 724-2454 42 Solutions X X X X     X 
Todd Brockmann TODD@BROCKMANN.LAW (980) 247-3014 Brockmann Law X X X       X 

Annetria Lattimore annetria@carolinarealtylink.com (704) 560-3083 
Carolina Realty 
Link/Elevation of Hope NC X X X X X X X 

Sharon Nixon Crenshaw info@sharoncrenshaw.com (704) 200-7366 CFAC       X   X X 
Elizabeth Kurtz ekurtz@charlottefamilyhousing.org (704) 778-6245 Charlotte Family Housing              X 

Jewel Pearson info@collectivecommunities.org (404) 369-4233 
Collective Communities, 
LLC X         X X 

Carla Scott cscott@dkp.org (980) 275-9184 DreamKey Partners          X X X 
Altrea Jinwright  ajinwright@dkp.org (704) 502-7343 DreamKey Partners. Inc X   X       X 

Daniel Rosemond daniel@etwdc.org (305) 588-2638 
East to West 
Development Corporation X             

Mark Talbot mark.talbot@freedomcommunities.com (843) 902-7910 Freedom Communities X X X X   X X 
Maya Bullock maya@giveimpact.org (704) 699-9080 Give Impact  X X       X   
Liz Ward Liz@giveimpact.org (704) 806-7957 Give Impact X X X X X X X 
James  Lee  jblee612016@gmail.com (704) 953-1346 James Lee and Associates                

Bill Bolstad bbolstad@mosaicdevelopmentgroup.org (704) 258-2178 
Mosaic Development 
Group X   X       X 

Evan Scott escott@nationalchurchresidences.org (912) 536-6545 
National Church 
Residences X           X 

Daniel McNamee daniel@neighboringconcepts.com (919) 609-0482 Neighboring Concepts X X X X X X X 
Jason Mochizuki jmochizuki@nrpgroup.com (510) 295-3252 NRP Group X   X     X   
Thomas Wright tom@osullivanwright.com (704) 905-1085 Osullivanwright.com X X     X   X 
Melanie Reddrick mreddrick@passero.com (704) 942-5908 Passero Associates X X       X X 
Jeremy White jwhite@passero.com (980) 621-8366 Passero Associates X X   X   X X 
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David Hart dlhart@prpsnc.com (980) 505-2127 Prosperity Alliance X X       X X 
Shawn Kennedy skennedy@prosperityall.org (980) 200-5900 Prosperity alliance  X       X     
Joe Hamby jhamby@roofabove.org (704) 574-6154 Roof Above X     X   X X 
Jayne Barto jbarto@roofabove.org (704) 668-6560 Room Inn The Inn             X 
Jasmine Vincent jasmine.vincent@shebuiltthiscity.org (704) 345-2704 She Built This City       X   X X 
Daniel Pryfogle daniel@sympara.org (919) 413-7272 Sympara X X X X X X X 
Bobby Drakeford bobby@tdcrealestate.com (704) 968-3271 The Drakeford Company X       X     
Sarah Mikhail smikhail@timeoutyouth.org (704) 344-8335 Time Out Youth X X X       X 
Josh Blackson jblackson@truehomesusa.com  True Homes X       X X X 
Andy Goolsby andy@witharchitecture.com (919) 908-8476 withArchitecture                
LATOYA WALKER wthomesolutions@gmail.com (704) 900-1726 WTHOMESOLUTIONS LLC X       X X   

 

OTHER PARTNERS 
 

Margaret  Gaffney  margaret@indietree.org (803) 917-6863            X   

Glennis Davis glennisdavis@agivingheartproject.org (704) 778-5061 
A Giving Heart Project, 
Inc.       X     X 

Vickie Craighead-Davis bhopebcommitment2020@gmail.com (704) 713-2362 
Building Hope Building 
Commitment X X X X X X X 

Leslie  Dwyer  Buyingitback@gmail.com (980) 729-2800 Buying It Back            X   
Janeen  Bryant jbryant@cbicharlotte.org  CBI           X   

Linda Campbell  lcampbellga@gmail.com (704) 287-4748 
Cfac- mother of autistic 
son X     X     X 

Chris Rudisill director@charlottejournalism.org (727) 643-9160 
Charlotte Journalism 
Collaborative           X X 

Carrie Christian carrie@familiesforwardclt.org (704) 299-6009 
Families Forward 
Charlotte   X     X   X 

Shelia Marshall  sasm1@yahoo.com (704) 668-3605 ForYouclt.com               
NaTasha  Grimes natashar.grimes@gmail.com (434) 962-5852 Healing Vine Harbor           X X 
Diego Torres  integration@mylac.org (704) 606-9812 Latin American Coalition  X       X     
Erin Nixon erin.nixon@mecknc.gov (704) 497-8700 Mecklenburg County               
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Branden Lewis branden.lewis@mecknc.gov  

Mecklenburg County 
Community Support 
Services (Charlotte-
Mecklenburg Continuum 
of Care)             X 

Michele Dudley micheledudley@gmail.com (704) 877-7621 Restoration Residences       X     X 
Angela Edwards edwardsangela70462@gmail.com (704) 430-5483 Springfield Community                

Mary Margaret Johnstone marymargaret@aplacetoliveagain.org (704) 371-7172 
Supportive Housing 
Communities             X 

Patrick Duggan dugganp@ucc.org (516) 724-2099 
UCC Church Bldg & Loan 
Fund X X X     X X 

Nimish  Bhatt nimishbhatt@bellsouth.net (704) 491-1186 UISAC  X X X X X X X 
Daniel Wright daniel.wright@charlotte.edu (704) 687-5138 UNC Charlotte X X X         

Kate Harcourt-Medina kharcourt-medina@unitedwaygreaterclt.org 704-371-6306 
United Way of Greater 
Charlotte               

 

 


